
Jahr

mehr/weniger Bestand mehr/weniger Bestand Bestand gesamt

2008 49,20 € 85,69 € 134,89 €

2009 -90,29 € -41,09 € -89,82 € -4,13 € -45,22 €

2010 190,84 € 149,75 € -31,86 € -35,99 € 113,76 €

2011 -186,13 € -36,38 € -122,43 € -158,42 € -194,80 €

2012 -258,64 € -295,02 € -114,24 € -272,66 € -567,68 €

2013 -486,75 € -781,77 € -110,89 € -383,55 € -1.165,32 €

2014 62,42 € -719,35 € 3,23 € -380,32 € -1.099,67 €

2015 -54,24 € -773,59 € -192,60 € -572,92 € -1.346,51 €

2016 -168,57 € -942,16 € -164,01 € -736,93 € -1.679,09 €

2017 -2.899,18 € -3.841,34 € -1.136,44 € -1.873,37 € -5.714,71 €

2018 175,17 € -3.666,17 € 306,93 € -1.566,44 € -5.232,61 €

2019 -133,55 € -3.799,72 € -416,39 € -1.982,83 € -5.782,55 €

vorauss. 

2020 1.243,20 € -2.556,52 € -281,52 € -2.264,35 € -4.820,87 €

Gebührenklasse I Gebührenklasse II

Gesamtübersicht Straßenreinigung 


